superieur en genie civil avec deux (02) ans d’experience ou technicien civil/rural avec trois
(03) ans d’experience. La preuve avec des CV dument signes.

•j Situation financiere ; Chiffre d’affaires, capacite fmanciere, acces aux credits ou autres
sources financieres a hauteur de 16,400,000 FCFA (Seize Millions Quatre Cent Mille
Francs) pour le Lot 1 et 24,867,203 FCFA (Vingt-Quatrc Millions Huit Cent Soixante-
Sept Mille Deux Cent Trois Francs) pour le Lot 2

' Planification des travaux ; Date limite d’execution. La preuve avec la planification
GANTT et PERT

Oui / NonV

Oui / Non

[...]

with two (02) years experience or Civil/Rural Technician with three (03) years of
experience. Proof with duly signed CVs.

- Financial situation; Turnover, Financial capacity, Access to credits or other financial
sources to the tune of 16,400,00 FCFA (Sixteen Million Four Hundred Thousand
Francs) for Lot 1 and 24,867,203 FCFA (Twenty-Four Million Eight Hundred and
Sixty-Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Three Francs) for Lot 2 ^ ^
- Planning of works; Deadline of execution. Proof with GANTT and PERT planning
- Presentation of offer; packaging, binding, clear copies etc.

NB: The non-compliance with any three (03) criteria out of the Seven (07) above shall cause tie

[...]

the Jobbing Orders under the same conditions provided for in this invitation to tender.

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies stands at:
Amount

(FCFA) T1
In wordsDescriptionLOTS

Construction of a Bridge over river Kibih on the
Fonfuka-Mungong-Misaje road of span 2.5m,
width 7m and height 6m

Sixteen Million Four Hundred

Thousand Francs
16,400,000LOTI

Twenty-Four Million Eight
Hundred and Sixty-Seven
Thousand Two Hundred and

Three Francs

Construction of a Bridge over river Mban on the
Fonflika-Balamua-Misaje road of span 4m,
width 7m and height 6m

24,867,203LOT 2

Participation and origin